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~Pn XXV Campeonato Nacional Masters Verdo / OPEN Masters Veréo
S&o Jodo da Madeira, 4 - 7/7/2024
Prova 22 Masc., 50m Brugos Master
06/07/2024 - 14:16 Startlist
Rec Nac Masters 50m O 59:00.00
Rec Nac Masters 50m N 1:16.12 BAPTISTA, Antonio Poiares AAC Famalicao 07/07/2017
Rec Nac Masters 50m M 1:06.31 BAPTISTA, Antonio Poiares AAC Loulé 29/06/2013
Rec Nac Masters 50m L 54,78 GOMES, Leonel Sousa AAC Reguengos de Monsaraz 04/07/2010
Rec Nac Masters 50m K 46.30 FREITAS, Joaquim Fidalgo AAC Porto 20/05/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m J 42.75 FREITAS, Joaquim Fidalgo AAC Loulé 15/07/2018
Rec Nac Masters 50m | 37.32 SILVA, Carlos Roberto SAD S. Joao da Madeira 08/07/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m H 35.95 SILVA, Carlos Roberto SAD Loulé 08/07/2016
Rec Nac Masters 50m G 35.57 VAZ, Jose Augusto CFP S. Joao da Madeira 08/07/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m F 33.94 DUARTE, Jose Samuel SCP Famalicao 07/07/2017
Rec Nac Masters 50m E 32.52 COUTEIRO, Jose Eduardo VNC Reguengos de Monsaraz 09/07/2022
Rec Nac Masters 50m D 31.53 NUNES, Rodolfo Pereira GESP Montreal (CAN) 06/08/2014
Rec Nac Masters 50m C 30.79 RIBEIRO, Rui Manuel ADF Famalicao 07/07/2017
Rec Nac Masters 50m B 30.67 MONTEIRO, Bruno Daniel LsC Loulé 15/07/2018
Rec Nac Masters 50m A 30.16 SILVA, Sergio Baptista FCP Porto 10/06/2017
Pista Nome NFed Idade Cat Clube Tp inscrigédo
Série 1 de 23
DNS2 CAROCHA, Andre Filipe 127747 30 B Clube Natacao de Lisboa 35650 .
3 SANTOS, Joaquim Silva 153262 59 G Vilacondense 1:2837 __ .
4 TENREIRO, Manuel Monteiro 11175 84 L Academica de Coimbra 1:1424 . .
5 GUERREIRO, Antonio Jose 221769 79 K Pdem 1:1500 _ : .
6 SOBRINHO, Jose Pereira 216477 80 L Vilacondense 1:.35.06 _ : .
Série 2 de 23
1 ANDRADE, Joao Brandao 153287 75 K Foca 1:.03.20 __ : .
2 MARTINS, Helder Manuel 216595 64 H Lagoa Academico Clube 1.0193 __ : .
3 NETO, Manuel Filipe 218680 65 | Estarreja/PROZINCO 1:.0087 __ : .
4 SARAIVA, Paulo Miguel 218040 42 D Vilacondense 1.00.00 . .
5 PEREIRA, Antonio Manuel 201104 52 F Penafiel 1.00.27 . .
6 COSTA, Antonio Goncalves 131590 78 K Fluvial Portuense 1.0161 _ : .
7 FERRARIA, Alfredo Gouveia 102458 67 | Porto 1:.0256 __ : .
8 REIS, Vitor Santos 210274 54 F Alcobaca 1.07.74 __ . .
Série 3 de 23
1 SILVA, Jose Domingues 218183 59 G Braga 5795 _ : .
2 GONCALVES, Jose Manuel 14660 68 | Natacao Masters de Almada 56.67 _ : .
3 SOUSA, Antero Silva 205243 81 L Fluvial Portuense 56.09 . .
4 LIMA, Manuel Cruz 14389 65 | Escola Desportiva de Viana 5539 _ : .
5 ALMEIDA, Carlos Fernando 215175 53 F Clube Desportivo Feirense 56.06 __ : .
6 OLIVEIRA, Jose Rodrigues 215970 60 H Braga 5623 _ : .
7 LAGES, Domingos Silva 14381 69 | Escola Desportiva de Viana 5733 __ : .
8 VIEGAS, Luis Silveira 104917 77 K Sport Alges e Dafundo 58.76 _ : .
Série 4 de 23
1 PEREIRA, Paulo Manuel 221162 62 H Associacao Nadadores Estoris 55.00  : .
2 RIBEIRO, Luis Sousa 222323 61 H Foca 5370 __ : .
3 RAPOSO, Ricardo Jaime 220028 61 H Litoral Alentejano 5338 __ . .
4 FILHO, Manoel Pinto 217979 63 H Braga 5262 _ : .
5 FERREIRA, Jose Antonio 214085 66 | Leixoes Sport Club 5272 _ .
6 MENESES, Lopo Almada 215971 61 H Braga 5345 . .
7 NOGUEIRA, Helder Bruno 215671 42 D Aquatico Silves 5460  : .
8 GASPAR, Alexandre Azevedo 119670 79 K Sport Alges e Dafundo 55.06 _ : .
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XXV Campeonato Nacional Masters Verdo / OPEN Masters Verdo
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MASTERS

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 5 de 23

SILVA, Manuel Fernandes
BORREGO, Hugo Alexandre
PAIS, Luis Miguel

SEARA, Joao Henrique
MANO, Ricardo Jorge
CUNHA, Carlos Bastos
OSORIO, Ricardo Jorge
ENCARNACAO, Jorge Miguel

Série 6 de 23

O~NO OIS WNPE

BESSA, Hugo Assuncao
BILRO, Joaquim Mendes
MENDES, Joao Pedro
BAIRRADA, Mario Gomes
CORREIA, Rui Manuel
VIEIRA, Ricardo Valentino
ANDRADE, Xavier Antonio
GRILO, Francisco Jose

Série 7 de 23

o~NO O~ WNBE

CECILIO, Antonio Alves
MACHADO, Marcelo Henriques
ONOFRE, Jose Alexandre
SEQUEIRA, Luis Manuel
TRIGO, Daniel Castro
OLIVEIRA, Joao Pedro
CHOCAS, Rui Alves
RAMALHOTO, Nelson Costa

Série 8 de 23

1
2
DNS3
4

o ~N oo

FERREIRA, Rui Pedro
MOTA, Carlos Alberto
SANTINHA, Antonio Manuel
BAPTISTA, Bruno Miguel
RODRIGUES, Hugo Emanuel
FABIAO, Fernando Paulo
SILVA, Jose Alvaro

BARROS, Telmo Alexandre

Série 9 de 23

O~NO U WNBE

ALMEIDA, Luis Filipe
COSTA, Paulo Marques
CAMPQOS, Joao Paulo
SILVA, Fernando Manuel
VAZ, Ricardo Meireles
FERRAZ, Francisco Antonio
FANGUEIRO, Rui Neves
OLIVEIRA, Gabriel Antero

214050
205001
221104
131833
222587
217800
102095
222426

218303
148720
217057
100885
217799
222406
215211
215966

100919
219919
209366
207959
120704
218046
202552
110369

129087
215806
100477
219723
220844
215799
126199
204174

201324
129133
14639

204631
222495
123940
217801
217754

48
52
44
61
43
50
68
49

50
71
29
72
49
37
31
60

70
32
43
58
59
50
47
55

60
50
55
38
49
66
70
45

58
56
59
55
46
54
42
44

TOWOMS~><T m—mToIT0oOmTm

OGMTOOO T~

me—mOoO@OmnI

COTmOOOO

Fluvial Portuense

Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Natacao do Fundao/Girassol
Leixoes Sport Club
Gesloures

Vilacondense

Universitario do Porto
Famalicao

Vilacondense

Sport Alges e Dafundo
CNLeiria

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Vilacondense

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Natacao de Valongo
Braga

Fluvial Portuense
Alcobaca
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Aquatico Silves

Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Natacao de Valongo
Electrico

Vitoria Sport Clube

Natacao da Maia

Lagoa Academico Clube
Natacao Masters de Almada
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Leixoes Sport Club

Porto

Porto

CPCD Povoa Sta Iria

Lisboa PoolSharks
Galitos / Bresimar
Natacao da Maia

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Leixoes Sport Club
Pimpoes/Cimai

Vilacondense
Estarreja/PROZINCO

51.79
51.54
50.93
50.44
50.73
51.08
51.69
52.48

50.22
50.00
49.69
48.56
49.03
50.00
50.00
50.37

47.71
47.26
47.08
46.81
47.04
47.15
47.58
48.09

46.59
46.24
45.97
45.59
45.65
46.01
46.52
46.71

45.37
44.68
44.41
44.29
44.31
44.44
45.35
45.41
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MASTERS

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 10 de 23

O~NO U WN P

FARIA, Decio Manuel

LUZ, Paulo Filipe

ROCHA, Manuel Fernandes
SANTOS, Paulo Viana
MAGRO, Joaquim Matos
ESPINHEIRO, Alberto Nuno
VIANA, Hugo Filipe
AMARAL, Joao Gunther

Série 11 de 23

O~NO OIS WNPE

BARBOSA, Marcio Pinto
FLORIANO, Fabio
CARDOSO, Jose Luis
PINTO, Duarte Magalhaes
SILVA, Rui Manuel

CASTRO, Francisco Leite
GONCALVES, Camilo Moreira
FERREIRA, Paulo Alexandre

Série 12 de 23

ANDRADE, Tiago Branco
CALVARIO, Ricardo Manuel
MONTEIRO, Filipe Andre
SOUSA, Leandro Filipe
FARIA, Eliseu Samuel
VIEIRA, Luis Filipe

MONTERROSO, Miguel Seabra

LOUREIRO, Joao Miguel

Série 13 de 23

DNS8

JORGE, Rui Albino

MALTEZ, Helder Manuel
TAVARES, Andre Luis
SOUSA, Jaime Henrique
NETO, Mario Assumpcao
SILVA, Marcio Oliveira
ESPARRAGOZA, Luis Alberto
VARELA, Jose Boleto

Série 14 de 23

WDF1

O~NO U~ WDN

ROSADO, Nuno Vaz
GUIMARAES, Edgar Manuel
LEAL, Orlando Miguel
NEVES, Ricardo Duarte
FRANCA, Nuno Avila
ROCHA, Andre Rosado
KUBIJAN, Pedro Paulo
MADEIRA, Luis Cavaleiro

211173
201293
14400

122497
220870
106811
207955
209669

222460
207665
130669
105728
109826
218818
106812
123272

219151
221107
219352
204933
110372
221307
222143
204172

106807
210174
221032
218808
218523
208840
213246
132409

209718
110317
217170
215713
153496
221749
222494
25641

52
65
52
49
58
62
50
55

35
61
53
28
60
35
50
43

48
45
49
52
45
66
42
41

46
44
38
38
53
46
44
51

46
44
33
32
52
46
33
67
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Clube Desportivo Feirense
Gesloures

Escola Desportiva de Viana
Lagoa Academico Clube
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Aquatico Silves

Fluvial Portuense

Famalicao

Sporting de Espinho
Natacao Masters de Almada
Ginasio Sto. Tirso
Academica de Coimbra
CNLeiria

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Lisboa PoolSharks

Porto

Natacao do Fundao/Girassol
Ba-Leiria

Fluvial Portuense

Vitoria Sport Clube

Obidos Criativa

Porto

Pdem

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Acmn

Natacao da Maia

Clube Nacional de Natacao
CNLeiria
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Sporting de Espinho

Acmn

Academica de Coimbra
Vitoria Sport Clube
CPCD Povoa Sta Iria
Ba-Leiria

Academica de Coimbra
Pimpoes/Cimai
Leixoes Sport Club
Sport Alges e Dafundo

4421
44.13
43.99
43.81
43.93
44.11
44.16
44.29

43.78
43.41
43.21
43.18
43.19
43.33
43.65
43.80

42.59
42.50
41.63
42.34
42.47
42.49
42.58
43.00

42.17
41.81
42.48
41.30
41.54
41.79
41.86
42.29

41.19
40.94
40.41
40.21
40.23
40.82
41.00
41.30
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XXV Campeonato Nacional Masters Verdo / OPEN Masters Verdo

Séao Joao da Madeira, 4 - 7/7/2024
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MASTERS

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 15 de 23

o0 wWNPR

WDF7
DNS8

SILVA, Jorge Miguel
CASELHA, Jorge Miguel
SILVA, Bruno Miguel
DIAS, Rafael Devesa
NEVES, Sergio Ferreira
NUNES, Miguel Angelo
RIBEIRO, Carlos Manuel
PEREIRA, Paulo Sergio

Série 16 de 23

1
DNS2

co~NO O w

GRANUJEIA, Gabriel Silva
CALDINHAS, Joao Pedro
COELHO, Antonio Manuel
VIEGAS, Renato Alexandre
BARBOSA, Nuno Duarte
PIMENTEL, Nuno Henrique
COSTA, Pedro Jose
VITORIANO, Francisco Miguel

Série 17 de 23

o~NO O~ WNBE

MELO, Nuno Filipe
MONTEIRO, Andre Filipe
SOUSA, Antonio Fernando
SANTANA, Jose Pedro
BATALHA, Pedro Miguel
TROVISCO, Pedro Nuno
PIMENTEL, Joao Correia
SILVA, Pedro Nuno

Série 18 de 23

oO~NOOOT B WN -

LIMA, Jorge Sequeira
LOBO, Nuno Alexandre
LOBO, Nuno Silva
BARROSO, Jose Miguel
GOUVEIA, Jose Miguel
TEJO, Rui Miguel

SILVA, Carlos Roberto
BERNARDO, Luis Miguel

Série 19 de 23

O~NO U WNBE

LOPES, Pedro Nuno
SANTOS, Manuel Duran
DOMINGUES, Diogo Manuel
PINTO, Julio Domingos
PEREIRA, Diogo Filipe
BATISTA, Nelson Duarte
CAMACHO, Ricardo Paulo
BARBOSA, Celso Ruben

119954
215347
210310
222402
101577
206646
101585
153326

222529
203012
207602
216706
102929
153089
107733
14397

121581
102823
202718
124877
202103
217791
216837
121480

10524

210712
102544
208445
105902
104306
202370
201380

216826
133441
102327
153248
24332

213084
14629

201888

48
29
38
39
56
51
39
50

27
45
33
44
28
43
27
53

54
30
59
58
48
47
40
51

57
54
61
62
33
55
70
63

51
51
30
37
32
44
52
47
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Clube Natacao de Lisboa
Leixoes Sport Club
Lisboa PoolSharks
Galitos / Bresimar

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Academica de Coimbra
Fluvial Portuense

Academica de Coimbra
Academica de Coimbra
Natacao de Valongo
Ba-Leiria

Leixoes Sport Club

Naval de Ponta Delgada
Natacao da Maia

Sporting Club Caminhense

Galitos / Bresimar
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Porto

Fluvial Portuense
Sporting

Natacao da Maia

Naval de Ponta Delgada
Academica de Coimbra

Electrico

Galitos / Bresimar
Fluvial Portuense
Fluvial Portuense
Leixoes Sport Club
Academica de Coimbra
Sport Alges e Dafundo
Fluvial Portuense

Cnac

Porto

Natacao da Maia

Galitos / Bresimar
Leixoes Sport Club

CPCD Povoa Sta Iria

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Porto

40.00
39.96
39.78
39.54
39.64
39.90
40.00
40.10

39.36
39.12
38.96
38.89
38.90
39.12
39.28
39.49

38.82
38.30
38.25
38.03
38.16
38.25
38.79
38.85

37.41
37.29
36.77
36.71
36.73
36.86
37.32
37.48

36.51
36.44
36.36
36.15
36.31
36.37
36.47
36.65
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Prova 22, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 20 de 23

O~NO U WN P

SA, Filipe Teixeira
LATOEIRA, Miguel Alexandre
LEITE, Vitor Lelis

FERRAZ, Joao Tiago
VARINO, Nuno Tiago

VAZ, Jose Augusto
MOREIRA, Augusto Daniel
AITA, Cristian

Série 21 de 23

O~NO OIS WNPE

CARVALHO, Joao Carlos
SANTOS, Joao Manuel
ANTUNES, Nuno Ricardo
SANTOS, Alexandre Miguel
SOUSA, Pedro Alexandre
SALUSTIANO, Humberto Melo
CASIMIRO, Telmo Filipe
COSTA, Antonio Sergio

Série 22 de 23

o~NO O~ WNBE

SHER, David Julio
NUNES, Rodolfo Pereira
PASSOS, Ricardo Zamith
LOPES, Tiago Gabriel
FERNANDES, Daniel Filipe
ALMEIDA, Ruben Manuel
ASSUNCADO, Celso Filipe
PINTO, Luis Filipe

Série 23 de 23

oO~NOOOT B WN -

NOLASCO, Nuno Maria
HENRIQUES, Miguel Duarte
SOUSA, Frederico Renato
SILVA, Angel Jose

ROCHA, Vitor Samuel
JORGE, Joao Bernardo
COUTEIRO, Jose Eduardo
MARAFONA, Joao Duarte

206936
104782
222530
120876
210321
133405
23490

213924

25338
111323
120588
219470
123374
26439
10261
214235

206916
25137

103229
122253
10217

108505
125458
207564

26204

219257
105734
218763
107743
109162
106905
20293

46
32
25
40
47
59
31
47

34
25
46
49
42
33
34
40

40
51
49
25
39
29
46
42

37
36
29
29
28
27
48
29
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Porto

Natacao Masters de Almada
Braga

Galitos / Bresimar

Clube Nacional de Natacao
Fluvial Portuense

Penafiel

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA

Lisboa PoolSharks
Vilacondense

CNLeiria

Fluvial Portuense

Porto

Lisboa PoolSharks
Ginasio Clube Portugues
Famalicao

Ginasio Clube Portugues
Individual ANNP

Clube Naval Povoense
Sporting Clube de Aveiro
Galitos / Bresimar

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Galitos / Bresimar

Lisboa PoolSharks

Ginasio Clube Portugues
CNLeiria

Natacao de Valongo
Ginasio Clube Portugues
Aquatico Pacense
Ba-Leiria

Viana Natacao

Porto

35.91
35.73
35.50
35.17
35.46
35.57
35.79
36.00

35.03
34.91
34.38
34.28
34.32
34.84
35.00
35.17

34.02
33.88
33.64
33.38
33.64
33.67
33.91
34.02

32.63
32.50
31.85
30.72
31.19
32.48
32.52
33.05
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